
Pos 

3 MOMI 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Not classified 

DNF 

3 MOMI 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

666 

155 

87 

7.. 

022 

88 

4 

92 

189. 

50 

89 

113 

28 

013 

44. 

71. 

05. 

66 

94* 

27* 

30* 

37 

21 

91 

36 

61 

33 

61. 

112 

Name 

Luca TOMMASINI 

Marko BOLKO 

Nicola NASATO 

Mauro DE NARDI 

Alessandro SPINAZZE 

Ziga CIGLAR 

Riccardo BOTTAN 

Domen PAVLI 

Matej COLJA 

Marco TURATO 

Alexander BERGMANN 

Peter PODRŽAJ 

Mario OMERZEL 

Stefano SPILLER 

Emil KOTVICA 

Sinisa JOVANOVAC 

Marco BERTAZZOLO 

Marco ZORNADA 

Franco MILANESE 

Sebastiano PASQUALIN 

Demiri DRITON 

Igor SMOLNIKAR 

Maurizio PEGORARO 

Michael GRASSMAIER 

Marino SIMONE 

Stefano CANUTI 

Miroslav ILIC 

Federico DAL PONT 

Mattia PASSARELLA 

Motorcycle 

Triumph 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia Tuono V4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1  

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 

BMW S1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW 

Ducati 1299 

Ducati Panigale 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati 899 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

2 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:01.640 

9:11.199 

9:13.666 

9:21.257 

9:21.400 

9:21.716 

9:36.621 

9:37.177 

9:39.209 

9:39.251 

9:39.496 

9:47.059 

9:47.806 

9:50.864 

9:50.970 

9:51.173 

9:51.296 

9:54.400 

9:55.336 

9:55.515 

9:59.091 

9:59.235 

9:59.993 

10:13.224 

3:37.694 

9:42.138 

9:44.124 

9:51.015 

10:20.290 

Diff 

9.559 

12.026 

19.617 

19.760 

20.076 

34.981 

35.537 

37.569 

37.611 

37.856 

45.419 

46.166 

49.224 

49.330 

49.533 

49.656 

52.760 

53.696 

53.875 

57.451 

57.595 

58.353 

1:11.584 

DNF 

1.986 

8.877 

38.152 

Best Tm 

1:29.102 

1:30.165 

1:30.590 

1:32.389 

1:31.727 

1:32.009 

1:33.938 

1:34.522 

1:35.052 

1:34.761 

1:34.996 

1:34.832 

1:35.217 

1:36.527 

1:35.705 

1:35.010 

1:34.863 

1:35.648 

1:36.414 

1:36.074 

1:36.960 

1:36.821 

1:37.335 

1:32.372 

1:38.634 

1:34.713 

1:35.371 

1:36.100 

1:40.872 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.559 

Avg. Speed 

166,215 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.102 

Best Speed 

168,400 

Best Lap by 

666 - Luca TOMMASINI 
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8th King of Grobnik 
07.11.2020. 

3 MOMI 600/1000 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:30:11 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

7.11.2020. 15:25 


